Medicaid Claim Count for Behavioral Codes, Telehealth and In-Person, 2018-Oct 2021

Note: Data as of November 19, 2021
Source: Kansas Department of Health and Environment
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Procedure

Code

90785
90791

90792
90832
90833
90834
90837
90839
90840
90847
99366
HO001
H0004
H0032

90785
90791

90792
90832
90833
90834
90837
90839
90840
90847
99366
HO001
H0004
H0032
HO0036

Procedure Code Desc

PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 45 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 60 MINUTES

PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE
TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B

PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 45 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 60 MINUTES

PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE
TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B
COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME

Behavioral Health TM Codes In Person

POS Not 02 Telehealth

Cy Dos
2018
2019
2020

2021 (thru
Oct)

Cy Dos
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018

Claim Count

1,372,607
1,378,512
938,882

884,750

Claim Count
1,409,395
16,271
41,826
8,935
36,964
2,794
129,005
542
236,611
64
1,462
198
54,709
14,764
53
6,082
39
2,111
6
9
5,367
14,863
20,704
539
7,782
1,946
384,867
41,053
60
283,591
96,178

Procedure
Code

90785
90791
90792
90832
90833
90834
90836
90837
90838
90839
90840
90847
90853
90863
99366
99367
99368
99408
99409
HO001
H0004
HO0005
HO0006
H0015
H0032
H0036
HO0038
H0049
H2017
T1019

Procedure Code Desc

PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 45 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

PSYTX PT&FAMILY 60 MINUTES

PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE
GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL
PHARMACOLOGIC MGMT W/PSYTX

TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

AUDIT/DAST 15 30 MIN

AUDIT/DAST OVER 30 MIN

ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B
COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME
SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREENING

PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES




2019 3 H0038  SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2019 1 H2017  PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

2019 3 T1019 PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2020 399,816

2020 3,774 90785  PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

2020 9,388 90791 PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

2020 4,084 90792  PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

2020 38,311 90832  PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

2020 1,072 90833  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

2020 53,600 90834  PSYTX PT&FAMILY 45 MINUTES

2020 176 90836  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

2020 87,576 90837  PSYTX PT&FAMILY 60 MINUTES

2020 66 90838  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

2020 494 90839  PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

2020 69 90840 PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

2020 14,068 90847  FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE

2020 1,893 90853  GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL

2020 2,656 99366 = TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

2020 83 99367 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

2020 1,381 99368 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

2020 1 99408  AUDIT/DAST 15 30 MIN

2020 1,663  HO001 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT

2020 8,771 HO0004 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY

2020 6,001 H0005 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN

2020 58 H0006 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG

2020 1,446 HO015 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE

2020 357 H0032 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B

2020 130,204 H0036 COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME

2020 12,196  HO0038 SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2020 16,784  H2017 PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

2020 3,754 T1019 PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
2021 (thru Oct) 217,898

2021 2,249 90785 PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

2021 7,069 90791 PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

2021 3,655 90792  PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

2021 20,838 90832  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 30 MINUTES

2021 797 90833  PSYTX PT&/FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

2021 33,235 90834  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 45 MINUTES

2021 70 90836  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

2021 65,631 90837  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 60 MINUTES

2021 44 90838  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

2021 389 90839  PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

2021 54 90840  PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

2021 7,234 90847  FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE

2021 2,643 90853  GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL

2021 1 90863 PHARMACOLOGIC MGMT W/PSYTX

2021 2,303 99366 TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

2021 29 99367  TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

2021 675 99368 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

2019 1,416,383

2019 16,389 90785 PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

2019 41,443 90791 PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

2019 9,223 90792  PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

2019 45,257 90832  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 30 MINUTES

2019 3,314 90833  PSYTXPT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

2019 123,622 90834  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 45 MINUTES

2019 548 90836 PSYTX PT&/FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

2019 258,279 90837  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 60 MINUTES

2019 158 90838  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

2019 1,272 90839  PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

2019 215 90840 PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

2019 46,845 90847 FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE
2019 12,768 90853 GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL
2019 2 90863 PHARMACOLOGIC MGMT W/PSYTX

2019 6,617 99366 TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

2019 53 99367 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

2019 2,105 99368 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

2019 5 99408 AUDIT/DAST 15 30 MIN

2019 5 99409 AUDIT/DAST OVER 30 MIN

2019 5,007 HO001  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT

2019 16,898  H0004 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY
2019 22,365 HO005 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN
2019 418  HO0006 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG
2019 1 HO007  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CRISIS INT
2019 5694 HO015 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE
2019 1,401 HO032  MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B
2019 390,504 HO036 COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME
2019 37,002 HO038 SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
2019 43 HO0049 ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREENING

2019 5 HO050 ALCOHOL/DRUG SERVICE 15 MIN

2019 275,237 H2017  PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

2019 93,688 T1019  PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
2020 962,855

2020 11,578 90785 PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

2020 26,683 90791 PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

2020 6,098 90792 PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

2020 35,447 90832  PSYTX PT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

2020 2,203 90833 PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

2020 69,829 90834 PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 45 MINUTES

2020 329 90836  PSYTXPT&FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

2020 179,221 90837  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 60 MINUTES

2020 106 90838  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

2020 1,392 90839 PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

2020 283 90840 PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

2020 24,792 90847  FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE
2020 5,087 90853 GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL
2020 1 90863 PHARMACOLOGIC MGMT W/PSYTX

2020 3,294 99366 TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF



2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021

1,591
5,389
6,282
89
2,031
374
43,996
5,185

4,504
1,536

HO0001
H0004
H0005
H0006
H0015
H0032
H0036
H0038
H0049
H2017
T1019

ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT
BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG
ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE
MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B
COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME
SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREENING

PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2020 58 99367 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

2020 1,863 99368 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

2020 17 99408  AUDIT/DAST 15 30 MIN

2020 4 99409 AUDIT/DAST OVER 30 MIN

2020 2,350 HO001  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT

2020 14,182  H0004 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY

2020 10,889  H0005 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN

2020 412  HO0006  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG

2020 2 HO007 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CRISIS INT

2020 3,388 HO015 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE

2020 1,101 HO0032  MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B

2020 289,800 HO036 COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME

2020 32,327  HO0038  SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2020 75 HO049 ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREENING

2020 4 HO050 ALCOHOL/DRUG SERVICE 15 MIN

2020 169,585 H2017 PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

2020 70,455  T1019 PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES
2021 (thru Oct) 909,346

2021 13,453 90785 PSYTX COMPLEX INTERACTIVE

2021 25,088 90791 PSYCH DIAGNOSTIC EVALUATION

2021 5683 90792 PSYCH DIAG EVAL W/MED SRVCS

2021 35,880 90832 PSYTXPT&FAMILY 30 MINUTES

2021 1,838 90833 PSYTXPT&FAM W/E&M 30 MIN

2021 66,104 90834 PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 45 MINUTES

2021 191 90836  PSYTX PT&FAM W/E&M 45 MIN

2021 175,672 90837  PSYTX PT&/FAMILY 60 MINUTES

2021 69 90838 PSYTXPT&FAM W/E&M 60 MIN

2021 1,041 90839  PSYTX CRISIS INITIAL 60 MIN

2021 167 90840  PSYTX CRISIS EA ADDL 30 MIN

2021 21,286 90847  FAMILY PSYCHOTHERAPY CONJOINT PSYCHOTHE

2021 4,328 90853 GROUP PSYCHOTHERAPY OTHER THAN OF A MUL

2021 2,515 99366 TEAM CONF W/PAT BY HC PROF

2021 38 99367 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY PHYS

2021 1,409 99368 TEAM CONF W/O PAT BY HC PRO

2021 14 99408  AUDIT/DAST 15 30 MIN

2021 5 99409 AUDIT/DAST OVER 30 MIN

2021 1,916 HO001  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG ASSESSMENT

2021 9,790  HO004 BEHAVIORAL HEALTH COUNSELING AND THERAPY

2021 9,111 HO005  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; GROUP COUN

2021 497  H0006  ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; CASE MANAG

2021 3,254  HO0015 ALCOHOL AND/OR DRUG SERVICES; INTENSIVE

2021 1,098 HO032 MENTAL HEALTH SERVICE PLAN DEVELOPMENT B

2021 285,676  HO036 COMMUNITY PSYCHIATRIC SUPPORTIVE TREATME

2021 29,108  HO038 SELF HELP/PEER SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES

2021 33 HO049 ALCOHOL/DRUG SCREENING

2021 1 HO0050  ALCOHOL/DRUG SERVICE 15 MIN

2021 153,692 H2017 PSYSOC REHAB SVC PER 15 MIN

2021 60,389  T1019  PERSONAL CARE SERVICES PER 15 MINUTES




